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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

10 71 Total Team
4 17 1 RONQUILLO John Mark
2 11 11 UMANDAL Joshua

12 100 Total Team
12 81 23 SILANG Kris Cian
29 85 Total Team
10 24 11 UMANDAL Joshua
7 22 2 MANATO Neil

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

20 91 Total Team
6 11 8 DIONES Bhim Lawrence
6 21 1 CARITATIVO Sherwin

19 108 Total Team
10 53 11 ENARCISO John Christian
32 70 Total Team
14 26 1 CARITATIVO Sherwin
13 24 5 MARMETO Rikko Marius

Best Scorer 21 56 11 UMANDAL Joshua20 57 6 CALADO Mark Frederick

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 119 Total Team
21 39 11 UMANDAL Joshua
8 23 1 RONQUILLO John Mark

13 64 Total Team
6 19 8 SABANAL Reymond
4 15 3 ANIMA Billie Jean-Henri
1 80 Total Team
1 13 15 CAMPOSANO Edward

22 Total Team
79 263 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

58 129 Total Team
19 41 6 CALADO Mark Frederick
12 24 1 CARITATIVO Sherwin
7 49 Total Team
2 10 1 CARITATIVO Sherwin
2 8 21 RAMIREZ Louie
4 94 Total Team
2 17 21 RAMIREZ Louie
1 10 23 NICOLAS Daniel

26 Total Team
95 272 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ALP • ALPHA INSURANCE PROTECTORS1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RONQUILLO John Mark
2 MANATO NeilL
3 ANIMA Billie Jean-Henri
4 TAKEDA Jhon MaruL
6 APOLINARIO John Michael
7 JAVELONA Jose Magdalino
8 SABANAL Reymond

11 UMANDAL Joshua
14 VILLEGAS Ronchette
15 CAMPOSANO Edward
18 BAPTISTA Rommelito
19 DEL PILAR Nathaniel
21 CAJOLO Ranz Wesley
23 SILANG Kris Cian

   
L L L L

   
L L L L



   
   
 
   
  

 
   

10

7

9
21

9

1

Coach:
Assistant:

SANTOS Fritz Michael
LANIOG Arnold

SVG • SAVOUGE SPIN DOCTORS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CARITATIVO Sherwin
4 TORRES Giles Jeffer
5 MARMETO Rikko MariusL
6 CALADO Mark Frederick
8 DIONES Bhim LawrenceL

10 DAYANDANTE Kim Harrold
11 ENARCISO John Christian
13 IMPERIAL Michael Vince
19 DIWA John Daniel
21 RAMIREZ Louie
22 DELA VEGA Joeven
23 NICOLAS Daniel
24 AUSTRIA Hero
25 BUGAOAN John Paul

   
   
L L L L

   
L L L L

  
   



   
   

 
 

 

15
5

20

1
1

2
16

2
3

4

Coach:
Assistant:

CALDERON Sydney
CARINO Michael

Referees: DEL ROSARIO Jocelyn (IR) & CASTILLO Patrick (NR)

SVG
ALP 1

3 25
20

20
25

25
18

25
16

95
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:28 0:23 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

8 2043/1/2026

San Juan

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration:  Start: 17:59  End: 19:27  Total: 1:28

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 3/1/2026  20:00 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2026 OPEN CONF
Preliminaries


