

P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

SPIKERS' TURF 2026 OPEN CONF Preliminaries



Match: 8 **Date:** 3/1/2026 **Spectators:** 204
City: San Juan
Hall: Playtime FilOil Centre
Match duration: **Start:** 17:59 **End:** 19:27 **Total:** 1:28

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
SVG	3	25	20	25	25		95
ALP	1	20	25	18	16		79
Set duration		0:25	0:27	0:28	0:23		1:43

Referees: DEL ROSARIO Jocelyn (IR) & CASTILLO Patrick (NR)

SVG • SAVOUGE SPIN DOCTORS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	CARITATIVO Sherwin	■	■	■	■		15
4	TORRES Giles Jeffer	■	■	■	■		5
5	L MARMETO Rikko Marius	L	L	L	L		
6	CALADO Mark Frederick	■	■	■	■		20
8	L DIONES Bhim Lawrence	L	L	L	L		
10	DAYANDANTE Kim Harrold		□	■	■		1
11	ENARCISO John Christian	■	■	□	□		1
13	IMPERIAL Michael Vince	□					
19	DIWA John Daniel					□	2
21	RAMIREZ Louie	■	■	■	■		16
22	DELA VEGA Joeven	□	□	□	□		2
23	NICOLAS Daniel			■	■		3
24	AUSTRIA Hero			□		□	
25	BUGAOAN John Paul	■	■				4

Coach: CALDERON Sydney
Assistant: CARINO Michael

ALP • ALPHA INSURANCE PROTECTORS		2	3	4	5	Pts
1	RONQUILLO John Mark	■	■	■	■	10
2	L MANATO Neil	L	L	L	L	
3	ANIMA Billie Jean-Henri	■	■	■	■	7
4	L TAKEDA Jhon Maru	L	L	L	L	
6	APOLINARIO John Michael			□		
7	JAVELONA Jose Magdalino					
8	SABANAL Reymond	■	■	■	■	9
11	UMANDAL Joshua	■	■	■	■	21
14	VILLEGAS Ronchette	□			□	
15	CAMPOSANO Edward	■	■	■	■	9
18	BAPTISTA Rommelito	□	□	□		
19	DEL PILAR Nathaniel					
21	CAJOLO Ranz Wesley	□		□		1
23	SILANG Kris Cian	■	■	■	■	

Coach: SANTOS Fritz Michael
Assistant: LANIOG Arnold

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name	Scoring Skills	Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
58	129	Total Team		43	119	Total Team
19	41	6 CALADO Mark Frederick	Spike	21	39	11 UMANDAL Joshua
12	24	1 CARITATIVO Sherwin		8	23	1 RONQUILLO John Mark
7	49	Total Team	Block	13	64	Total Team
2	10	1 CARITATIVO Sherwin		6	19	8 SABANAL Reymond
2	8	21 RAMIREZ Louie		4	15	3 ANIMA Billie Jean-Henri
4	94	Total Team	Serve	1	80	Total Team
2	17	21 RAMIREZ Louie		1	13	15 CAMPOSANO Edward
1	10	23 NICOLAS Daniel				
26		Total Team	Opp. error	22		Total Team
95	272	Total Team	Total	79	263	Total Team

20	57	6 CALADO Mark Frederick	Best Scorer	21	56	11 UMANDAL Joshua
----	----	-------------------------	--------------------	----	----	-------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name	Non scoring Skills	Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
20	91	Total Team		10	71	Total Team
6	11	8 DIONES Bhim Lawrence	Dig	4	17	1 RONQUILLO John Mark
6	21	1 CARITATIVO Sherwin		2	11	11 UMANDAL Joshua
19	108	Total Team	Set	12	100	Total Team
10	53	11 ENARCISO John Christian		12	81	23 SILANG Kris Cian
32	70	Total Team	Reception	29	85	Total Team
14	26	1 CARITATIVO Sherwin	<u>Success - Faults</u>	10	24	11 UMANDAL Joshua
13	24	5 MARMETO Rikko Marius	<u># Attempts</u>	7	22	2 MANATO Neil

■ Starting line-up Pts = Points scored [nn] = Captain
□ Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent